Muota-Schiessen 2023
SG Muotathal

Einzelrangliste
11.08.2023 - 19.08.2023
Guppen- und Vereinsstich - Kat. A

Rang Teilnehmer

PRI ©WEN® O WN =

A A B DA DB D BEDDEOOWWWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDN-=22 =22 A O A
0O NO OO WN-=_20 OO0 NO O WN-=200C0ONO”OGaOP WN-_20O©O0NO O N

Schnyder Roman

Giovanoli-Sommer Sandra

Heinzer Rita

Kilin Josef
Minder René
Stump Lydia
Imhof Markus
Niderost Reto
Ziiger Rebecca
Aschwanden Markus
Keller Christoph
Gabriel Josef
Infanger Adolf
Kunz Markus
Moser Eugen
Ronner Fredi
Schmidig Patrick
Pfyl Bruno
Kamber Christoph
Giovanoli Remo
Beffa Bruno
Landolt Tim
Holdener Thomas
Duft Remo
Bellmont Edwin
Micheletto André
Stump Othmar
Miiller Josef
Ulrich Josef
Rickenbacher Peter
Ulrich Thomas
Biirgi Adrian
Gerber Guido
Eberhard Markus
Ruf Ernst

Heinzer Felix
Niederberger Pius
Weiss Franz
Zehnder Robert
Henggeler Peter
Kreienbiihl Kurt
Zwyssig Hans
Heinzer Ruedi
Stokmaier Reto
Studer Timo

Ott Arthur

Keller Emil

Imlig Bruno
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1986 E
1986 E
1955V
1950 SV
1980 E
1965 S
1966 S
1985 E
1999 E
1947 SV
1983 E
1945 SV
1946 SV
1990 E
1951 SV
1967 S
1981 E
1949 SV
1962 V
1983 E
1992 E
1997 E
1979 E
1990 E
1969 S
1980 E
1967 S
1947 SV
1963 V
1976 S
1985 E
1988 E
1975 S
1952 SV
1953 SV
1958 V
1965 S
1965 S
1967 S
1979 E
1941 SV
1949 SV
1963 V
1966 S
1982 E
1949 SV
1982 E
1964 S

Verein

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Trachslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Schwyz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Perlen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Seewen SZ, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Zug, Militdrschiessverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
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Spg Punkte
Std 96 80
Std 100 79
FW o7 79
FW 96 79
Std 96 79
Std 95 79
Std 95 79
Std 95 79
Std 100 78
Std 99 78
Std 98 78
Std o7 78
FW o7 78
Std o7 78
Std 96 78
Std 96 78
Std 96 78
Std 95 78
FW o5 78
Std 95 78
Std 95 78
Std 95 78
Std 94 78
Std 92 78
Std 91 78
Std 91 78
Std 100 77
FW 99 77
Std 99 77
Std 99 77
Std 99 77
Std 99 77
Std 98 77
FW o7 77
FW o7 77
FW o7 77
Std o7 77
Std o7 77
Std o7 77
Std o7 77
FW 96 77
FW 96 77
FW 96 77
Std 96 77
Std 96 77
FW 95 77
Std 95 77
Std 94 77
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Furrer Rolf
Kaufmann Rolf
Gisler Josef
Heinzer Hugo
Zimmermann Alois
Stiissi Andreas
Pfyl Ueli

Miiller Benedikt
Haag Claudio
Thalmann Christian
Kuriger Stefan
Barmettler Erwin
Steiner Erich
Barmettler Alfred
Schleiss Werner
Schmidig Armin
Imboden Werner
Schniiriger Kurt
Niederberger Hans
Schuler Peter
Besmer Alexandra
Fo6hn Herbert
Kuhn Othmar
Meili-Koppel Kathrin
Keller Marco
Bloch Cornel
Eberhard Theres
Fohn Anton
Lienert Roman
Besmer Michael
Fuchs Michael
Walker Simon
Schelbert Sepp
Fuchs Marcel
Mader Marco
Betschart Paul
Deuber Anton
Bieri Otmar
Schaad Beat
Weber Markus
Steinegger Josef
Marty Markus
Besmer Armin

von Euw Alexander
Haas Patrick
Schatt Alfred
Machler Rolf
Liuond Thomas

1973 S
1978 E
1958 V
1950 SV
1946 SV
1973 S
1962 V
1968 S
1970 S
1984 E
1956 V
1958 V
1987 E
1950 SV
1942 SV
1953 SV
1957 V
1964 S
1951 SV
1974 S
1999 E
1986 E
1963 V
1983 E
1981 E
1952 SV
1960 V
1967 S
1987 E
1998 E
1984 E
1996 E
1960 V
1966 S
1978 E
1949 SV
1954 V
1969 S
1971 S
1960 V
1962 V
1963 V
1968 S
1978 E
1988 E
1960 V
1970 S
1994 E

Verein

Beinwil, Feldschiitzen

Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiutzen
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Perlen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Engelberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seewen SZ, Schitzenverein
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Perlen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesellschaf
Steinerberg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militarschiessverein

Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wilen, Militarschiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schitzen
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Perlen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
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Spg
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

93
93
91
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
9
9
9
95
94
94
94
94
93
92
91
90
88
86

100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
9
9
9
9
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93

Punkte
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
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75
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75
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Peters Renate 1994 E  Altendorf, Feldschiitzen Std 93 75
98 Schaad Bruno 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein Std 92 75
99 Eichholzer Bernhard 1968 S  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen Std 92 75
100 Biirgler Meiri 1976 S  Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 92 75
101 Machler Erich 1973 S  Altendorf, Feldschiitzen Std 91 75
102 Henggeler Stefan 1996 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen Std 89 75
103 Brunner Beat 1967 S  Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft Std 87 75
104 Steiner Nicole 1980 E  Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereiir  Std 87 75
105 Niderost Andreas 1981 E  Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein Std 86 75
106 Koch Ingolf 1972 S Willerzell, Militdrschiessverein Std 99 74
107 Keller Erich 1954V  Schwyz, Schiutzengesellschaft FW 98 74
108 Langer Jirgen 1966 S  Zug, Militarschiessverein Std 97 74
109 Kleinschmidt Michael 1950 SV Zug, Militarschiessverein Std 96 74
110 Bennet Moritz 2005 U21 Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein Std 95 74
111 Joller Ernst 1939 SV Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen FW o5 74
112 Biirgi Roland 1958 V. Wollerau, Schiitzenverein Std 95 74
113 Miiller Elisabeth 1974 S  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschutzengesellsch ~ Std 95 74
114 Hochuli Roland 1978 E  Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein Std 95 74
115 Zimmermann Christian 1979 E  Perlen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 95 74
116 von Euw Christian 1987 E  Wilen, Militarschiutzenverein Std 95 74
117 Suter lwan 1991 E  Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 95 74
118 Ulrich Pascal 1999 E Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein Std 95 74
119 Schatzmann Pascal 2000 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen Std 95 74
120 Stump Werner 1960V  Ibach-Schonenbuch, Schiessverein Std 94 74
121 Gilgien Patrick 1978 E  Zug, Militarschiessverein Std 94 74
122 Betschart Theo 1982 E Ried-Muotathal, Feldschutzengesellsch ~ Std 94 74
123 Schnyder Ueli 1958 V. Willerzell, Militarschiessverein FW 93 74
124 Miiller Daniel 1967 S  Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 93 74
125 Bellmont Josef 1958 V  Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft Std o2 74
126 Barmettler Peter 1948 SV Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen FW o1 74
127 Niederberger Marco 1990 E  Altendorf, Feldschiitzen Std 91 74
128 Gasner Peter 1960V  Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft FW 90 74
129 Hitz Willy 1953 SV Steinen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 89 74
130 Suter Markus 1960 V  Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militirschiessvereir  Std 89 74
131 Hilfiker Herbert 1957 V  Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein Std 88 74
132 Epp Albin 1957 V  Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 86 74
133 Stettler Adrian 1970 S  Perlen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 99 73
134 Ziiger Daniel 1970 S  Altendorf, Feldschiitzen Std 99 73
135 von Rickenbach Markus 1989 E  Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 98 73
136 Tschumperlin Florian 1969 S  Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft Std o7 73
137 Kistler Robert 1950 SV Reichenburg, Feldschitzen FW 96 73
138 Rusterholz Peter 1973 S Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein Std 96 73
139 Fohn Lukas 1993 E  Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft Std 96 73
140 Grossen Alain 1994 E  Rossberg, Feldschutzenverein Std 96 73
141 Heinzer Stefan 1981 E  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiizengesellsch ~ Std 94 73
142 Linggi Renato 1986 E  Wilen, Militarschiutzenverein Std 94 73
143 Suter Belinda 1996 E  Ried-Muotathal, Feldschutzengesellsch ~ Std 94 73
144 Reichlin Oskar 1952 SV Burg-Schwyz, FSG FW 93 73
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Teilnehmer
Kaufmann Karl
Reichert Florian
Jehli Christian
von Euw Stefan
Fassbind Xaver
Elsener Patrick
Schmidig Roger
Marti Hans-Rudolf
Wyler Hanspeter
Leichtl Michael
Betschart Bruno
Menzi Hans
Ochsner Cedric
Krummenacher Beat
Reichmuth Stefan
Fohn Thomas
Spani Ruedi
Steiner Ruedi
Ablondi Richard
Schuler Karl
Betschart Oswald
Schelbert Werner
Schober Hanspeter
Zemp Marcel

Reichenbach Hansruedi

Scholler Walter
Reichlin Beat
Schober Marco
Deuber Walter
Sidler Ruedi
Elsener Josef
Suter Patrick
Heine Manuel
Bisig Josef
Marggi Remo
Schibig Andrea
Schuler René

1951 SV
1985 E
1966 S
1975 S
1961 V
1970 S
1979 E
1950 SV
1948 SV
1980 E
1978 E
1947 SV
1998 E
1977 S
1984 E
1975 S
1977 S
1961V
1955V
1957 V
1952 SV
1971 S
1954 V
1993 E
1951 SV
1966 S
1968 S
1982 E
1959 V
1975 S
1944 SV
1993 E
1983 E
1946 SV
1980 E
1998 E
1951 SV

Verein

Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schitzen
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Wilen, Militdrschutzenverein

Zug, Militdrschiessverein

Zug, Militarschiessverein

Seewen SZ, Schiitzenverein
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Einsiedeln, Schiitzengesellschaft
Perlen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seewen SZ, Schitzenverein
Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schitzenverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militarschiessverein

Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Steinerberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilen, Militarschiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militirschiessvereil
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schiitzen
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std

91
89
88
88
87
87
85
81
99
98
9
95
95
94
93
92
92
90
89
84
94
93
89
89
90
89
89
87
98
91
90
85
80
71
94
74
68

Punkte
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
64
62
62
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